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Anne Grey, BR{RHIABMITESE

anne.grey@trade.gov

Vidya Desai, ElfF ERARBRBE N IEET

vidya.desai@trade.gov

Amanda Ayvaz, ITB &
amanda.ayvaz@trade.gov

Gemal Brangman, B &
gemal.brangman@trade.gov

Ashley Bubna, INE ¥ &
ashley.bubna@trade.gov

Kent Campbell, IRB &
kent.campbell@trade.gov

Clarissa David, I ¥ &
clarissa.david@trade.gov

Renee Diggs, INB &
renee.diggs@trade.gov

Jessica Dulkadir, INE £ &
jessica.dulkadir@trade.gov

Ethel Glen, B &
ethel.glen@trade.gov

Jeffrey Goldberg, IRE £ &
jeffrey.goldberg@trade.gov

Kevin Haley, IRE &
kevin.haley@trade.gov

2016 FEEREITIW R K S

Joe Holecko, IRE &
joe.holecko@trade.gov

Pamela Kirkland, IR E£&
pamela.kirkland@trade.gov

Deborah Misouria, IIEE£E&
deborah.misouria@trade.gov

Allison Moore, IREE&
allison.moore@trade.gov

Anne Novak, IREE&
anne.novak@trade.gov

Jeffrey Odum, IRBE &
jeffrey.odum@trade.gov

Dustin Ross, IR EE&
dustin.ross@trade.gov

Mark Wells, IRE &

mark.wells@trade.gov

BERERADAE
Hodik: 1300 Pennsylvania Avenue NW, Suite M800
Ronald Reagan Building and International Trade Center

Washington, DC 20230
WMBES(SR , iFihIE : export.gov/ibp
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